1
20381 Barents Sea Circle, Lake Forest, CA 92630. ♦ Phone: 949-452-0511 ♦ E-mail:  ♦ sales@premiermag.com www.premiermag.com
S4A 05/24Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 V +IN
V -IN
V +OUT
V0
V -OUT2

6
5
PART
NUMBER
VIN
(V)
VOUT
(V)
IOUT
(mA)
S4AS030361 3.3 3.3 610
S4AS030540 3.3 5.0 400
S4AD030520 3.3 ±5.0 ±200
S4AS030922 3.3 9.0 225
S4AS031217 3.3 12.0 170
S4AD031208 3.3 ±12.0 ±85
S4AS031513 3.3 15.0 135
S4AD031506 3.3 ±15.0 ±65
S4AS032408 3.3 24.0 85
S4AS050361 5.0 3.3 610
S4AS050540 5.0 5.0 400
S4AD050520 5.0 ±5.0 ±200
S4AS050922 5.0 9.0 225
S4AS051217 5.0 12.0 170
S4AD051208 5.0 ±12.0 ±85
S4AS051513 5.0 15.0 135
S4AD051506 5.0 ±15.0 ±65
S4AS052408 5.0 24.0 85
2.0
REF
2
20381 Barents Sea Circle, Lake Forest, CA 92630. ♦ Phone: 949-452-0511 ♦ E-mail:  ♦ sales@premiermag.com www.premiermag.com
S4A 05/24Specifications subject to change without notice.
PART
NUMBER
VIN
(V)
VOUT
(V)
IOUT
(mA)
S4AS120361 12.0 3.3 610
S4AS120540 12.0 5.0 400
S4AD120520 12.0 ±5.0 ±200
S4AS120922 12.0 9.0 225
S4AS121217 12.0 12.0 170
S4AD121208 12.0 ±12.0 ±85
S4AS121513 12.0 15.0 135
S4AD121506 12.0 ±15.0 ±65
S4AS122408 12.0 24.0 85
S4AS150361 15.0 3.3 610
S4AS150540 15.0 5.0 400
S4AD150520 15.0 ±5.0 ±200
S4AS150922 15.0 9.0 225
S4AS151217 15.0 12.0 170
S4AD151208 15.0 ±12.0 ±85
S4AS151513 15.0 15.0 135
S4AD151506 15.0 ±15.0 ±65
S4AS152408 15.0 24.0 85
S4AS240361 24.0 3.3 610
S4AS240540 24.0 5.0 400
S4AD240520 24.0 ±5.0 ±200
S4AS240922 24.0 9.0 225
S4AS241217 24.0 12.0 170
S4AD241208 24.0 ±12.0 ±85
S4AS241513 24.0 15.0 135
S4AD241506 24.0 ±15.0 ±65
S4AS242408 24.0 24.0 85
Table 1: PART NUMBER LIST.
FEATURES:
1) Operating temperature -40°C to +100°C.
2) Storage temperature -55°C to +125°C.